Balaton Sprint Quadrathlon 27.08.2016

Név

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Rajtszdm

Csima Ferenc
Varga Istvan
Grdger Matyas
Dull Botond
Récz Daniel
Horvath Attila
Tubakos Adam
Horvath Zsolt
Mussinger Robert
Tapaszti Bence
Papp Daniel
Mangel Berény
Klem Zsolt
Borenich Gabor
Németh Istvan
Kiss Gy6z6

Halasz Arnold

Absz. Kat.
Helyezés Helyezés
95 1

85 2
265 3
100 4

97 5

48 6
228 7
256 8
243 9
249 10
88 11
60 12
91 13
257 14
261 15
267 16
94 17

Kategoria

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Start

Férfi,Master 40+

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,U23 20-22

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Youth 16-17

Férfi,Master 40+

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Master 50+

Férfi,Master 50+

Férfi,Youth 16-17

Férfi,U23 20-22

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Master 50+

Férfi,Master 40+

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Master 40+

Uszés

10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38

10:59:38

Kerékpar
részidé

00:13:40
00:15:06
00:15:42
00:14:22

00:15:17

00:14:34
00:15:21
00:18:21
00:15:32

00:15:30

00:15:38
00:17:33
00:18:42
00:15:29

00:19:00

Kerékpar Kajak

00:36:27 00:52:50
00:37:36 00:53:43
00:40:17 00:58:06
00:40:09 00:58:04
00:40:39 00:58:55
00:43:21 01:00:52
00:38:48 00:55:28
00:40:33 00:57:39
00:44:31 01:02:36
00:43:24 01:02:08
00:41:35 00:59:48
00:43:30 01:02:33
00:39:47 00:56:39
00:41:23 00:58:11
00:46:15 01:05:19
00:45:05 01:05:06
00:43:11 00:59:41

Futas
részidé

01:14:43

01:19:37

01:20:15

01:22:11

01:24:06

01:24:28

01:26:00

01:24:42

01:28:16

01:28:11

01:24:55

01:28:01

01:29:50

01:31:27

01:30:32

01:29:53

01:34:16

cél

01:24:07

01:28:26

01:29:11

01:32:28

01:34:22

01:35:04

01:35:57

01:35:45

01:38:44

01:38:39

01:37:29

01:38:58

01:39:42

01:41:04

01:41:21

01:41:36

01:44:02

01:33:08

01:36:50

01:38:34

01:42:26

01:44:38

01:44:48

01:45:03

01:45:53

01:48:08

01:48:16

01:48:44

01:48:49

01:49:19

01:50:38

01:51:48

01:52:55

01:53:00



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Bittera Csaba
Bodolai Fanni
Staudt Attila
Bacsa Gydrgy
Csima Laura
Nador Balazs
Partics Katalin
Tomori Gergely
Dr. Nagy Gergely
Csanadi Balazs
Halasz Amadé
Kalman Viktoria
Magyar Gabor
Kis Jozsef
Kovacs Zsolt
Partics Péter
Zadori Roland
Haypal Balazs
Gyiire Attila

Németh Attila

242

87

262

259

96

83

93

250

40

266

260

84

82

252

240

61

81

90

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Férfi,Elite

N6i,U23 20-22

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Master 40+

Né6i,Juniors 18-19

Férfi,Youth 16-17

No6i,Master 40+

Férfi,Youth 16-17

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,U23 20-22

Férfi,Elite

N6i,Elite

Férfi,Master 50+

Férfi,Master 40+

Férfi,U23 20-22

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Elite

Férfi,Master 40+

Férfi,Master 40+

Férfi,Master 50+

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

00:17:17

00:15:59

00:17:25

00:17:27

00:15:20

00:15:14

00:14:01

00:15:44

00:19:08

00:15:12

00:20:57

00:15:48

00:17:48

00:18:04

00:20:47

00:15:22

00:20:43

00:18:19

00:23:43

00:18:56

00:47:38

00:45:24

00:44:16

00:44:19

00:44:25

00:42:15

00:41:47

00:46:24

00:45:17

00:45:42

00:46:48

00:47:10

00:46:31

00:46:21

00:50:47

00:42:00

00:47:26

00:48:02

00:55:31

00:49:07

01:07:07

01:04:04

01:02:24

01:02:43

01:04:16

01:01:31

01:00:56

01:05:38

01:02:41

01:05:54

01:05:40

01:07:20

01:06:47

01:05:53

01:11:22

00:59:50

01:06:18

01:07:28

01:16:19

01:09:37

01:32:48

01:31:57

01:31:30

01:31:31

01:30:18

01:35:03

01:36:36

01:31:28

01:31:35

01:31:47

01:38:16

01:34:28

01:35:10

01:41:59

01:39:44

01:47:39

01:49:25

01:44:51

01:49:29

01:46:31

01:42:41

01:43:08

01:43:01

01:42:55

01:42:19

01:45:12

01:46:40

01:43:44

01:45:03

01:44:10

01:48:23

01:46:42

01:48:34

01:52:40

01:52:25

01:57:53

01:59:19

01:57:32

02:00:16

01:58:31

01:53:11

01:53:30

01:53:35

01:54:02

01:54:17

01:55:08

01:56:16

01:56:22

01:57:03

01:57:29

01:58:08

01:58:42

02:01:14

02:02:34

02:05:01

02:07:53

02:08:33

02:08:42

02:10:19

02:10:28



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47

48

49

50
51
52

53

54

Balazs Kata
Zakarias Istvan
Csenkey Tamas
Csikos Attila
Palmafy Marianna
Czibor Lili Réka
Kovacs Szilard

Szabd Anita
Barta Béla

Bogy6 Eva
Moldvan Agnes
Rozsavolgyi Jozsef

Holczer Viktor
294

Kasza Péter
Kolb Tamas

Szentessy Mira

251

241

98

238

246

244

239

53
54
24

58

29

270
294
247

92

245

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47

48

49

50
51
52

53

DSQ

34

35

36

37

38

10

39

40

41

N6i,Youth 16-17
Férfi,Master 60+
Férfi,Elite
Férfi,Master 50+
No6i,Master 50+
N6i,U23 20-22
Férfi,Master 60+

N6i,Elite
Férfi,Elite

No6i,Master 50+
N6i,Elite
Férfi,Seniors 70+

U23 20-22

Férfi,Elite
Férfi,Master 50+

N6i,Youth 16-17

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:38
10:59:38
10:59:38

10:59:38

10:59:00

00:18:20

00:23:57

00:19:09

00:17:31

00:16:50

00:20:14

00:19:51

00:23:02
00:22:46
00:28:15

00:24:02

00:24:15

00:19:42

00:21:40

00:53:57

00:56:13

00:54:55

00:49:26

00:53:03

00:52:45

00:55:39

00:57:01
01:00:38
01:04:32

01:03:13

01:05:22

00:48:31

00:58:53

0l:

0l:

0l:

0l:

0l:

0l:

0l:

0l:

17:28

18:19

17:47

12:10

16:39

14:42

17:25

19:55

01:23:16

01:28:14

01:27:44

01:34:03

01:23:13

01:46:29

01:49:13

01:52:59

01:56:26

01:53:08

01:52:11

01:49:21

01:58:15
02:11:43
02:12:41

02:15:27

02:13:40

01:58:47

02:02:46

02:04:43

02:08:21

02:06:30

02:06:26

02:05:22

02:13:21
02:26:09
02:29:37

02:30:39

02:33:49

02:11:36

02:14:05

02:15:36

02:18:21

02:20:01

02:21:03

02:22:06

02:25:50
02:40:23
02:45:22

02:46:35

02:53:42

01:53:46



